

N.3.4.185

Measurement Book

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

1081 PMSH ~~part~~ DIVISION

Channel to ~~the~~ to DP SUB-DIVISION

Channel - MMSH-5C

Name of Work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement -

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work).

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work:-	L.O.31	Pmssy path			Chandi to Mahito tola Chandi
Chandi to Mahito tola Chandi					
Name of Contractor:-	Bimod Singh				
Address:-	Village:- Raypur, Dist:-Ferozepur				
Agreement No:-	12/2020-21				
Date of work start:-	20-05-2020				
Time of Completion:-	19-05-2021				

<u>1st on A/C bill</u>					
(1) Clearing and grubbing road land including uprooting wild vegetation — do — do					
$2 \times 41 \times 30 \times 3.50 =$				8610	
$2 \times 10 \times 3.50 =$				70	
				8680.00	
				= 0.87	
(2) Excavation for roadway in soil using manual means — do — do					
$2 \times 100 \times 0.375 \times 0.175 =$				13.125 m ³	
(3) Const. of embankment with approved material — do — do					
$13.125 \times 0.60 =$				7.875 m ³	
(4) Const. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits — do — do					

Continuation

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of Vols</u>					
<1> Clearing and grubbing road land					
Qty vide item no (1) - P(1) of TMB					
0.87 Hect @ Rs 49496.70 — Rs 43062=00					
<2> Box cutting					
Qty vide item no (2) - P(1) of TMB					
13.125 m ³ @ Rs 74.1 — Rs 973=00					
<3> Cons. of embankment with approved material — do — do					
Qty vide item no (3) - P(1) of TMB					
487.5 m ³ @ Rs 26.06 Rs 205=00					
<4> Cons. of embankment with material obtained from borrow pit					
Qty vide item no (4) of P(1,2) of TMB					
For 100 m lead					
1103 m ³ @ Rs 130.86 — Rs 1,44,339=00					
For 1000 m lead					
222.491 m ³ @ Rs 174.82 — Rs 40646=00					
<5> Dismantling					
Qty vide item no (5) - P(2,3) of TMB					
P.C.C - 2.01 m ³ @ 473.83 — Rs 952=00					
Stone/brick masonry					
65.34 m ³ @ 228.72 — Rs 14945=00					
H.P upto 600 mm dia					
15 RM @ Rs 169.12 — Rs 2537=00					
H.P upto 600 mm to 900 mm dia					
5 RM @ Rs 228.68 — Rs 1143=00					
<6> Providing and laying e.c.c pipe duct					
Qty vide item no (6) - P(3) of TMB					
40 RM @ Rs 835.97 — Rs 33439=00					
<7> new H.P 600 mm to 900 mm dia					
Qty vide item no 7 (1) + 8 (1) of P(3,4) of TMB					
61.12 m ³ @ Rs 260.59 — Rs 15927=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area

Continuation